

Æ

SLP(C)No. 19473 OF 2003

ITEM No.MM-4

Court No. 1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.19473/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 15/07/2003 in HRRP 209/2000
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SRI G. RAMACHANDRAN

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SRI V. DORAISWAMY (D) BY LRS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 15/10/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List as noted alongwith S.L.P.(C) No. 19468 of 2003.

In the meantime, the parties shall maintain status quo.

[Alka Dudeja] [Janki Bhatia]
Court Master Court Master