

Ä

SLP(C)No. 19468 OF 2003
ITEM No.27

Court No. 9

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.19468/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 15/07/2003 in HRRP 210/00
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

E. PARASHURAMAN (D) BY LRS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

V. DORAISWAMY (D) BY LR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

With SLP(C)No.19473/2003-(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 03/11/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.

Ms. Savitri Pandey, Adv.

for Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

Mr. Shivaprabhu S. Hiremath, Adv.

Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.

Md. Rishal S., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice Shivaraj v. Patil is not a member.

Sarita (Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master